Small balloon – great effect
System for Sinus Ostia Dilation
Balloon System
for Sinus Ostia Dilation
The Lenioflex Balloon System offers minimally invasive interven-
tion for those patients with chronic rhinosinusitis who may no
longer respond to or be treated effectively with medication.

t.d
e
Order Information
Copyright FENTEXmedical GmbH, copies, also in excerpts, only after previous written consent. The Lenioflex system is a joint development project
with Joline GmbH & Co.KG and the ENT department of the University Hospital of the Eberhard-Karls-University, Tübingen, Germany
FENTEX medical GmbH
take-off GewerbePark 2
D-78579 Neuhausen ob Eck
Germany
Tel. +49-7467-949620
	 Fentex Ref. 	 Sources:
	 280516FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, cyl. balloon Ø 5mm x 16 mm
	 280521FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, cyl. balloon Ø 5mm x 16 mm (pack of 5)
	 280616FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, cyl. balloon Ø 6mm x 16 mm
	 280621FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, cyl. balloon Ø 6mm x 16 mm (pack of 5)
	 280716FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, cyl. balloon Ø 7mm x 16 mm
	 280721FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, cyl. balloon Ø 7mm x 16 mm (pack of 5)
	 280524FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, cyl. balloon Ø 5mm x 24 mm
	 280528FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, cyl. balloon Ø 5mm x 24 mm (pack of 5)
	 280624FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, cyl. balloon Ø 6mm x 24 mm
	 280628FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, cyl. balloon Ø 6mm x 24 mm (pack of 5)
	 280724FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, cyl. balloon Ø 7mm x 24 mm
	 280728FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, cyl. balloon Ø 7mm x 24 mm (pack of 5)
	 281724FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, fitted (waist) balloon Ø 7mm x 24 mm
	 281728FX	 LENIOcat, Dilating-Ballooncatheter, fitted (waist) balloon Ø 7mm x 24 mm (pack of 5)
	 280100FX	 LENIOintro, guiding cannula 0°
	 280105FX	 LENIOintro, guiding cannula 0° (pack of 5)
	 280130FX	 LENIOintro, guiding cannula 30°
	 280135FX	 LENIOintro, guiding cannula 30° (pack of 5)
	 280170FX	 LENIOintro, guiding cannula 70°
	 280175FX	 LENIOintro, guiding cannula 70° (pack of 5)
	 280190FX	 LENIOintro, guiding cannula 90°
	 280195FX	 LENIOintro, guiding cannula 90° (pack of 5)
	 280110FX	 LENIOintro, guiding cannula 110°
	 280115FX	 LENIOintro, guiding cannula 110° (pack of 5)
	 280271FX	 LENIOguide, Light, guide wire with light fibres, Ø 0,89 L=700mm
	 280281FX	 LENIOguide, Light, guide wire with light fibres, Ø 0,89 L=700mm (pack of 5)
	 280270FX	 LENIOguide, standard guide wire Ø 0,89 L=700mm
	 280280FX	 LENIOguide, standard guide wire Ø 0,89 L=700mm (pack of 5)
	 280350FX	 LENIOinflation, inflation device incl. pressure gauge
	 280355FX	 LENIOinflation, inflation device incl. pressure gauge (pack of 5)
	 280300FX	 LENIObridge, guide extension bridge (handle)
	 280305FX	 LENIObridge, guide extension bridge (handle) (pack of 5)
	 716800FX	 Light Carrier 1.80 m lenght for LENIOguide 280171FX/280281FX, K. Storz Adapter
	 700880FX       	SINUVIEW endoscope 70º bent up, with a working channel
Literature:
Multicenter Registry of Balloon Catheter Sinusotomy Outcomes for 1,036 Patients
Howard L. Levine, MD; Anthony P. Sertich II, MD; Douglas R. Hoisington, DO;